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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16/11/2024 - 13:32 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2015-2014 god. (9 -10 god.)

1. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:17.78 269
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.78 40.72

2. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:23.01 221
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:23.01 44.09

3. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:23.20 220
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:23.20 42.95

4. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:23.25 219
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:23.25 43.90

5. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:24.89 207
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:24.89 43.11

6. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:24.92 207
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:24.92 44.88

7. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:28.88 180
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:28.88 47.89

8. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:30.56 170
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:30.56 47.95

9. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:30.95 168
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:30.95 48.20

10. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:31.31 166
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:31.31 47.40

11. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 1:34.18 151
50m: 43.12 43.12 100m: 1:34.18 51.06

12. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 1:34.46 150
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:34.46 52.31

13. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:34.65 149
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:34.65 49.48

14. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:36.00 143
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:36.00 51.50

15. GLISIC, Emilija 14 Napredak 1:37.54 136
50m: 44.45 44.45 100m: 1:37.54 53.09

16. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 1:37.79 135
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:37.79 52.84

17. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:38.03 134
50m: 46.12 46.12 100m: 1:38.03 51.91

18. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 1:39.43 129
50m: 47.04 47.04 100m: 1:39.43 52.39

19. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 1:40.31 125
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:40.31 54.45

20. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.85 116
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:42.85 56.70
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Ulazne Pionirke 2015-2014 god. (9 -10 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

21. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka 15 Napredak 1:45.05 109
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:45.05 58.73

22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja 14 Napredak 1:55.54 82
50m: 55.08 55.08 100m: 1:55.54 1:00.46

23. VUKOJEVIC, Bjanka 14 Napredak 1:59.82 73
50m: 56.11 56.11 100m: 1:59.82 1:03.71

24. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 2:00.53 72
50m: 55.57 55.57 100m: 2:00.53 1:04.96

25. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 2:05.56 64
50m: 58.33 58.33 100m: 2:05.56 1:07.23

26. RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 2:15.81 50
50m: 1:03.19 1:03.19 100m: 2:15.81 1:12.62

DSQ STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:23.68
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.68 44.42

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:06.45 432
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.45 34.67

2. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:07.07 420
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:07.07 34.48

3. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:09.25 382
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:09.25 36.59

4. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.35 364
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:10.35 37.21

5. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:13.00 326
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.00 37.96

6. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:13.39 320
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:13.39 37.94

7. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:13.55 318
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:13.55 38.18

8. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:14.38 308
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:14.38 38.50

9. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:14.71 304
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:14.71 38.59

10. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:14.80 303
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.80 39.14

11. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:16.84 279
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:16.84 40.48

12. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:17.29 274
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:17.29 40.12

13. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:18.63 261
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:18.63 41.20

14. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:18.70 260
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.70 41.35
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 1:24.87 207
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:24.87 45.30

16. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:25.93 199
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:25.93 44.03

17. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:26.63 195
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:26.63 46.12

18. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 1:26.82 193
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:26.82 45.22

19. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 1:30.10 173
50m: 43.51 43.51 100m: 1:30.10 46.59

20. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 1:36.01 143
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:36.01 51.23

21. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 1:36.45 141
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:36.45 52.48

22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 1:37.53 136
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:37.53 49.45

23. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 1:37.95 135
50m: 43.09 43.09 100m: 1:37.95 54.86

24. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 1:43.60 114
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:43.60 57.42

25. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.37 87
50m: 49.18 49.18 100m: 1:53.37 1:04.19

26. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:56.06 81
50m: 52.90 52.90 100m: 1:56.06 1:03.16

27. MANIĆ, Katarina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 1:59.59 74
50m: 53.70 53.70 100m: 1:59.59 1:05.89

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.40 548
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.40 32.26

2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:02.66 515
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:02.66 32.22

3. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:04.16 480
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.16 33.28

4. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:04.86 465
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:04.86 33.74

5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:06.52 431
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:06.52 34.50

6. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:07.78 407
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.78 35.29

7. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 1:08.37 397
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:08.37 35.61

8. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:08.60 393
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:08.60 35.83
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:08.66 392
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:08.66 35.18

10. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:10.96 355
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:10.96 36.87

11. LABAN, Matea 11 Orka 034 1:12.09 338
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:12.09 38.29

12. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:12.22 336
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:12.22 38.13

13. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.42 334
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:12.42 37.72

14. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:18.16 265
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:18.16 41.15

15. MILANOV, Mia 11 Pk Sveti Sava 1:31.05 168
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:31.05 47.42

16. DŽUNIĆ, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 1:32.25 161
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:32.25 50.46

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:00.52 572
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.52 31.51

2. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:02.91 509
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.91 32.81

3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:03.60 493
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:03.60 32.94

4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:04.13 481
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:04.13 33.60

5. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:04.20 479
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:04.20 32.95

6. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:04.64 469
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:04.64 33.43

7. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:04.96 462
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:04.96 34.11

8. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:06.93 423
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:06.93 34.65

9. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:10.70 359
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:10.70 37.82

10. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:14.96 301
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.96 39.96

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 58.68 627
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 58.68 30.63

2. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:02.91 509
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:02.91 32.58
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

3. MADIC, Jelena 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:23.60 217
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:23.60 43.50

4. JARAKOVIC, Miona 07 Napredak 1:29.79 175
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:29.79 47.58

Otvoreno

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Orka 034 58.68 627
50m: 28.05 28.05 100m: 58.68 30.63

2. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:00.52 572
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.52 31.51

3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:01.40 548
50m: 29.14 29.14 100m: 1:01.40 32.26

4. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1:02.66 515
50m: 30.44 30.44 100m: 1:02.66 32.22

5. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:02.91 509
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:02.91 32.81

CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:02.91 509
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:02.91 32.58

7. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:02.99 507
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:02.99 32.39

8. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 1:03.60 493
50m: 30.66 30.66 100m: 1:03.60 32.94

9. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 1:04.13 481
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:04.13 33.60

10. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 1:04.16 480
50m: 30.88 30.88 100m: 1:04.16 33.28

11. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:04.20 479
50m: 31.25 31.25 100m: 1:04.20 32.95

12. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:04.64 469
50m: 31.21 31.21 100m: 1:04.64 33.43

13. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 1:04.86 465
50m: 31.12 31.12 100m: 1:04.86 33.74

14. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:04.96 462
50m: 30.85 30.85 100m: 1:04.96 34.11

15. RALEVIC, Nina 12 Crnica 1:06.45 432
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:06.45 34.67

16. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:06.52 431
50m: 32.02 32.02 100m: 1:06.52 34.50

17. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1:06.93 423
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:06.93 34.65

18. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 1:07.07 420
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:07.07 34.48

19. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 1:07.78 407
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:07.78 35.29
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 1:08.37 397
50m: 32.76 32.76 100m: 1:08.37 35.61

21. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 1:08.60 393
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:08.60 35.83

22. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1:08.66 392
50m: 33.48 33.48 100m: 1:08.66 35.18

23. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:09.25 382
50m: 32.66 32.66 100m: 1:09.25 36.59

24. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:10.35 364
50m: 33.14 33.14 100m: 1:10.35 37.21

25. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:10.70 359
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:10.70 37.82

26. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:10.96 355
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:10.96 36.87

27. LABAN, Matea 11 Orka 034 1:12.09 338
50m: 33.80 33.80 100m: 1:12.09 38.29

28. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:12.22 336
50m: 34.09 34.09 100m: 1:12.22 38.13

29. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 1:12.42 334
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:12.42 37.72

30. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:13.00 326
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.00 37.96

31. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:13.39 320
50m: 35.45 35.45 100m: 1:13.39 37.94

32. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 1:13.55 318
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:13.55 38.18

33. MANIC, Sofija 13 Napredak 1:14.38 308
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:14.38 38.50

34. NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica 1:14.71 304
50m: 36.12 36.12 100m: 1:14.71 38.59

35. ANDJELKOVIC, Marta 13 Napredak 1:14.80 303
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:14.80 39.14

36. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:14.96 301
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:14.96 39.96

37. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 1:16.84 279
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:16.84 40.48

38. DJURIC, Sara 13 Orka 034 1:17.29 274
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:17.29 40.12

39. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 1:17.78 269
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:17.78 40.72

40. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:18.16 265
50m: 37.01 37.01 100m: 1:18.16 41.15

41. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:18.63 261
50m: 37.43 37.43 100m: 1:18.63 41.20
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

42. PERISIC, Sofija 13 Pirat 1:18.70 260
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.70 41.35

43. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 1:23.01 221
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:23.01 44.09

44. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:23.20 220
50m: 40.25 40.25 100m: 1:23.20 42.95

45. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 1:23.25 219
50m: 39.35 39.35 100m: 1:23.25 43.90

46. MADIC, Jelena 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:23.60 217
50m: 40.10 40.10 100m: 1:23.60 43.50

47. BOZOVIC, Isidora 13 Pirat 1:24.87 207
50m: 39.57 39.57 100m: 1:24.87 45.30

48. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:24.89 207
50m: 41.78 41.78 100m: 1:24.89 43.11

49. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 1:24.92 207
50m: 40.04 40.04 100m: 1:24.92 44.88

50. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 1:25.93 199
50m: 41.90 41.90 100m: 1:25.93 44.03

51. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:26.63 195
50m: 40.51 40.51 100m: 1:26.63 46.12

52. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 1:26.82 193
50m: 41.60 41.60 100m: 1:26.82 45.22

53. VELICKOVIC, Tara 15 Dubocica 1:28.88 180
50m: 40.99 40.99 100m: 1:28.88 47.89

54. JARAKOVIC, Miona 07 Napredak 1:29.79 175
50m: 42.21 42.21 100m: 1:29.79 47.58

55. STANOJEVIC, Katarina 13 Napredak 1:30.10 173
50m: 43.51 43.51 100m: 1:30.10 46.59

56. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 1:30.56 170
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:30.56 47.95

57. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 1:30.95 168
50m: 42.75 42.75 100m: 1:30.95 48.20

58. MILANOV, Mia 11 Pk Sveti Sava 1:31.05 168
50m: 43.63 43.63 100m: 1:31.05 47.42

59. ALEKSIC, Petra 14 Orka 034 1:31.31 166
50m: 43.91 43.91 100m: 1:31.31 47.40

60. DŽUNIĆ, Tara 11 Pk Sveti Sava 1:32.25 161
50m: 41.79 41.79 100m: 1:32.25 50.46

61. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 1:34.18 151
50m: 43.12 43.12 100m: 1:34.18 51.06

62. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 1:34.46 150
50m: 42.15 42.15 100m: 1:34.46 52.31

63. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:34.65 149
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:34.65 49.48
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II Kolo PSCS Zima - 2024
Pirot, 16/11/2024

Disciplina 12, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

64. JOVANOVIC, Masa 15 Orka 034 1:36.00 143
50m: 44.50 44.50 100m: 1:36.00 51.50

65. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 1:36.01 143
50m: 44.78 44.78 100m: 1:36.01 51.23

66. TOSIC, Lena 13 Nis 2005 1:36.45 141
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:36.45 52.48

67. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 1:37.53 136
50m: 48.08 48.08 100m: 1:37.53 49.45

68. GLISIC, Emilija 14 Napredak 1:37.54 136
50m: 44.45 44.45 100m: 1:37.54 53.09

69. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 1:37.79 135
50m: 44.95 44.95 100m: 1:37.79 52.84

70. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 1:37.95 135
50m: 43.09 43.09 100m: 1:37.95 54.86

71. LAZOVIC, Senka 14 Sveti Nikola 1:38.03 134
50m: 46.12 46.12 100m: 1:38.03 51.91

72. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 1:39.43 129
50m: 47.04 47.04 100m: 1:39.43 52.39

73. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15 Sveti Nikola 1:40.31 125
50m: 45.86 45.86 100m: 1:40.31 54.45

74. MILOSEVIC, Isidora 14 Sveti Nikola 1:42.85 116
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:42.85 56.70

75. DZUNIC, Olga 12 Naisus 1:43.60 114
50m: 46.18 46.18 100m: 1:43.60 57.42

76. JAKOVLJEVIC, Lenka 15 Napredak 1:45.05 109
50m: 46.32 46.32 100m: 1:45.05 58.73

77. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 1:53.37 87
50m: 49.18 49.18 100m: 1:53.37 1:04.19

78. DIMITRIJEVIC, Dunja 14 Napredak 1:55.54 82
50m: 55.08 55.08 100m: 1:55.54 1:00.46

79. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:56.06 81
50m: 52.90 52.90 100m: 1:56.06 1:03.16

80. MANIĆ, Katarina 13 Pk Sveti Sava 1:59.59 74
50m: 53.70 53.70 100m: 1:59.59 1:05.89

81. VUKOJEVIC, Bjanka 14 Napredak 1:59.82 73
50m: 56.11 56.11 100m: 1:59.82 1:03.71

82. KUCLAR, Sara 15 Naisus 2:00.53 72
50m: 55.57 55.57 100m: 2:00.53 1:04.96

83. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 2:05.56 64
50m: 58.33 58.33 100m: 2:05.56 1:07.23

84. RISTIC, Teodora 15 Dubocica 2:15.81 50
50m: 1:03.19 1:03.19 100m: 2:15.81 1:12.62

DSQ STOILJKOVC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:23.68
50m: 39.26 39.26 100m: 1:23.68 44.42


